TECHNICAL DATA Mounting in the ceiling, has two clips, easy to install and replace.
Material: ABS & PC
IP Code: IP65
Power Supply Efficiency:
Colour: Gray and White
ELECTRICAL DATA
 >85%
LED Chip: SMD2835

Application:Shopping Center, Supermarkets, Storage,Garage,School,
Hospital,Airport.
Product Code Power  [W]
OutputInput
Power [W] Size [mm] Lumen  [lm] CCT [K] CRI/Ra
Luminous flux tolerance+/- 10%
1st Led Lighting reserves right to change specifications without prior notice. Date of issue  31/03/2017
Degree of water and dust protection: IP65
ALPHA-A6-15W 20 16 600*105*78
1200*105*78
1500*105*78
1300 3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
≥80
ALPHA-A12-25W 28 25 2023
3060
≥80
ALPHA-A15-36W 40 36 ≥80
ALPHA-B6-25W 28 25 600*105*78
1200*105*78
1500*105*78
2023 3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
≥80
ALPHA-B12-36W 40 36 3060 ≥80
ALPHA-B15-48W 53 48 4054 ≥80
100-240V
50/60 Hz IP65
Operating temperature: -20℃ to +50℃
Mounting Kits: Expansion bolt,Stainless steel retention clips